

MMGSJ-SC. અશ્વ યોતન સપ્ત યોગ પ્રકરણ સંપાદન
- ૦૬૬૩ મન ઉત્સારી બે હાર બે નેપ્ત સ્વ વાડ કં ૦૫-
પરિણામ હર પુત્ર ભવ્ય સ્વડ્ય નિર્માતા સ્વ વાચ
અથાનુચેદુલે ચલ્યાં બાધા - 1305B/D/2019-20
સબરનામાની સ્વરૂપા - 1305B/D/2019-20
સબરનામાની રાશિ - 1358 કમિશન
આયુષ્ય મન્યર નેત્રી વિનિ - 14.03.2020
આયુષ્ય બર નેત્રી વિનિ - 16.03.2021
સંબંધ રાત્રી રંજન
SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

માર્ગ પુસ્તકની સંરૂપા - 246/2019-20

2nd on file bill

Abstract of cost

24

Sch. XII Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work					
Construction of					
Road from ward					
no-06 Near					
Hasnain Angasi					
House to ward					
no-04 Pasihasi					
naharipukh.					
Agency - Rajesh Rangan					
Agreement No-150580/2019-20					
Date of commencement - 17-03-2020					
Date of completion - 16-03-2021					

(1)	Construction of				
	Working Bench mark				
(2)	2.6km vide TM SP- (1)				
	@ 35.145.00/km				
(3)	Rs. 91377.00				
	clearing and				
(4)	grubbing road				
	land under				
(5)	all comp				
	0.848 Ha vide map - (1)				
(6)	@ 49739.47/Ha				
	Rs. 42179.00				

Continuation

Rs. 1,33,556.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/7) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m - all comp					
2208.52m ³ vide TMBP (4)					
@ 152.67/m ³					
Rs 437,201.20					
(4/8) Construction of embankment lead up to 100m TO 1500m - all comp					

702.128m³ vide TMBP (4)
@ 187.92/m³
Rs 131,243.00

(5/10) Construction of GSB for - all comp
1701.00m³ vide TMBP (5)
@ 3966.00/m³
Rs 67,46,166.00

(6/11) Construction of GSB for providing well graded material

Continuation
Rs 74,48,166.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
is in portion - do all comp				
37.5 m ³ vide TMBP-5				
@ 2801.7/m ³				
Rs 1,05,064-00				
(7/12) P/L laying, spreading and compacting with grout - do all comp				
617.34 m ³ vide TMBP-23				
@ 4819.08/m ³				
Rs 29,750/15-00				
(8/16) Construction of Unreinforced concrete Joints at expansion and construction joint M.C.C. - do all comp				
57 m ³ vide TMBP-23				
@ 8261.00/m ³				
Rs 4,70,877-00				
(9/27) E/W in excavation for structure - do all comp				
61.59 m ³ vide TMBP-9				
94.036 m ³ (15)				
155.626 m ³ @ 261.90/m ³				

Continuation

Rs 1,09,99,118-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(10) (28) P/R Concrete for plain/reinforced concrete (m ³) in open foundation - do all comp				
4.8m ³ vide m.B.P. (10)				
6.636m ³ (16)				
11.436m ³ @ 7058.21/m ³				
				Rs- 80,718-00
(11) (29) P/R Concrete for plain/reinforced concrete in open foundation - do all comp				
14.676m ³ vide m.B.P. (10)				
16.97m ³ (16)				
31.646m ³ @ 7586.82/m ³				
				Rs- 2,40,093-00
(12) (30) P/R P.C.C. m ³ in concrete in sub structure - do all comp				
4.18m ³ vide m.B.P. (12)				
6.92m ³ (17)				
7.256m ³				
14.176m ³ @ 7546.65/m ³				
				Rs- 1,06,918-00
(13) (31) for weep holes in plain/reinforced				

Continuation

Rs- 1,14,26,847-00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Concrete in					
abutment &					
retaining wall					
for all comp					
6 Nos vide TMBP-13					
12 Nos					
18 Nos @ 120.45/eqm					
					Rs. 2,168.00
14/32					
for Main reinforced					
Concrete					
in Substr					
structure - do					
all comp					

5.52m ² vide TMBP-13					
8.64m ²					
14.16m ² @ 8,509.86/m ²					
					Rs. 1,20,580.00
16/33					
S/A and placing					
Hydran Rein					
for concrete					
in Sub structure					
do all comp					
1.26MT vide TMBP-12					
1.72MT vide TMBP-19					
2.98MT @ 69,940.78/MT					
					Rs. 2,08,424.00
					Rs. 1,17,57,939.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16) (34) Back filling behind abutment side all comp					
17.5m ³ vide TMBP (13)					
14.1m ³ ——— (20)					
31.67m ³ @ 69513/m ³					
					Rs 22,015-00
(17) (36) P/v and laying RCC M25 in Super Structure side all comp					
2.03m ³ vide TMBP (13)					
4.06m ³ ——— (22)					

6.09m³ @ 890353/m³
Rs 54,225-00

(18)
(37) S/r and placing
HySD bar reinforcement in
Super Structure

0.20MT vide TMBP (13)

0.40MT ——— (21)

0.6MT @ 71,005.80/MT

Rs 42,603-00

(19)
(38) P/v and laying
Cement Concrete
wearing course
M30 grade

Continuation

Rs 1,18,76,780-00

		R-4293	
		R-42,92294-00	
(H)	12/8/21 JE	R- 12/8/31/2021 AE	

Scanned with CamScanner